FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2013-05-26
Championnat Régional
20116226 - Réals
Catégorie S

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Nadjib Mazar Canoe Kayak Club Nimes 94.04+4 10h13:45+21 | 98.04 | 202.74 | 82.72
47483647
2 2 Bryan Seiler Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 100.9+0 10h10:00+0 | 100.9 | 236.42 -
3 3 Virgile Pigache-donnet Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 99.44+2 10h07:30+21 | 101.44 | 242.77 | 249.11
47483647
4 4 Jonathan Delagnes Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 102.6+0 10h12:30+0 | 102.6 | 256.43 | 89.91
5 6 Galaad Pereyron Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 100.19+4 10h11:15+21 | 104.19 | 275.14 | 96.07
47483647
6 7 Boris Parent Montpellier Eaux Vives 109.67+0 10h01:15+0 | 109.67 | 339.66 -
7 8 Romain Chabrol Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 110.47+0 10h05:00+0 | 110.47 | 349.07 | 367.81
8 9 Quentin Raissac Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 110.49+2 10h06:15+21 | 112.49 | 372.84 | 274.28
47483647
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Bryan Seiler - Alexandre Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 113.97+2 10h28:00+21 | 115.97 | 351.75 -
Pouille 47483647
2 2 Romain Chabrol - Yannick Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 118.15+4 10h31:45+21 | 122.15 | 421.2 | 434.65
Besse 47483647
K1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Alysson Seiler Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 152.52+0 10h20:30+0 | 152.52 | 716.97 | 744.86
2 6 Helene Merlet Montpellier Eaux Vives 168.98+56 | 10h19:15+21 | 224.98 | 1509.5 | 838.99
47483647 7
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur



http://www.ffck.org
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Romain Chabrol
Jonathan Delagnes
Bryan Seiler
Nicolas Caussanel

Virgile Pigache-donnet

Yannick Besse

Quentin Raissac

Galaad Pereyron
Tristan Levrien

Quentin Duhamel

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

Jeune Canoe Kayak Avignonnais

86.38+0
87.4+0
89.15+2
93+0
87.79+6

94.72+0
94.16+2

101.59+0
104.02+0

11h13:45+0

11h12:30+0
11h10:00+20

11h08:45+0

11h11:15+21
47483647

11h01:15+0

11h07:30+21
47483647

10h48:45+0
11h02:30+0
10h58:45+

86.38
87.4
91.15
93
93.79

94.72
96.16

101.59
104.02
Nt

116.32
128.93
175.28
198.15
207.91

219.41
237.22

304.33
334.37

29.2
33.21
45.18

75
41.83

172.03
111.84

170.86




